
Tableau 1

Nage NOM - Prénom Classification Licence Association Chronomètre Âge Sexe Classement

AB
200m NL MORVAN Florent AB 609075 Nantes Natation 2’20’’58 Sénior M 1

BC
200m NL BOUVET Océane BC 334735 Nantes Natation 3’57’’87 Jeune -21 F 1

CD
200m NL DELACOUR Florentin CD 562890 HNRN 2’21’’75 Jeune -21 M 1
200m NL OLLIVIER Nicolas CD 561486 HNRN 2’27’’49 Jeune -18 M 1

BC
100m NL MECYCH Ilyas BC 376119 HNRN 1’16’’32 Jeune -21 M 1

CD
100m NL COLLEVILLE Yannick CD 500347 SNOS Pétanque 1’49’’45 Vétéran M 1

CD
50m Brasse COLAS Florian CD 472907 HNRN 0’48’’56 Sénior M 1
50m Brasse MAUDET Brice CD 609133 ASA MINDIN ST BREVIN 0’51’’68 Sénor M 2
50m Brasse GREAU Warren CD 496326 HNRN 0’59’’22 Sénior M 3

BC
100m DOS BOUVET Océane BC 334735 Nantes Natation 2’23’’68 Jeune -21 F 1

CD
100m DOS LONGER Solenn CD 456939 HNRN 2’54’’22 Sénior F 1
100m DOS DELACOUR Florentin CD 562890 HNRN 1’17’’44 Jeune - 21 M 1

AB
50m DOS MORVAN Florent AB 609075 Nantes Natation 0’54’’19 Sénior M 1
50m DOS OHEIX Christophe AB 340931 ASA MINDIN ST BREVIN 1’26’’10 Vétéran M 1
50m DOS ROUSSEAU Pierre-Emmanuel AB 496329 HNRN 1’52’’43 Vétéran M 2
50m DOS BASSE Marina AB 529648 ASA MINDIN ST BREVIN 1’55’’22 Sénior F 1

BC
50m DOS BLANCHET Jean-Paul BC 607938 ASA MINDIN ST BREVIN 1’58’’36 Vétéran M 1

CD
50m DOS GUERIN Esméralda CD 338803 ELAN 1’21’’06 Vétéran F 1
50m DOS LONGER Solen CD 456939 HNRN 1’18’’46 Sénior F 1
50m DOS RAVACHE Claire CD 507870 HNRN 1’53’’34 Vétéran F 2
50m DOS COLLEVILLE Yannick CD 500347 SNOS Pétanque 0’59’'76 Vétéran M 1
50m DOS DAVID Elliot CD 523194 HNRN 1’05’’92 Jeune -18 M 1

AB
50m NL BASSE Marina AB 529648 ASA MINDIN ST BREVIN 1’11’’21 Sénior F 1
50m NL MORVAN Florent AB 609075 Nantes Natation 0’43’’06 Sénior M 1
50m NL PIRON Johny AB 543995 ASA MINDIN ST BREVIN 1’01’’31 Vétéran M 1
50m NL OHEIX Christophe AB 340931 ASA MINDIN ST BREVIN 1’11’'79 Vétéran M 2
50m NL ROUSSEAU Pierre-Emmanuel AB 496329 HNRN 1’30’’51 Vétéran M 3

BC
50m NL BLANCHET Jean-Paul BC 607938 ASA MINDIN ST BREVIN 1’06’’37 Vétéran M 1
50m NL MECYCH Ilyas BC 376119 HNRN 0’31’’80 Jeune -21 M 1

CD
50m NL GREAU Warren CD 496326 HNRN 0’46’’84 Sénior M 2
50m NL OLIVIER Nicolas CD 561486 HNRN 0’31’'27 Jeune -18 M 1
50m NL LONGER Solenn CD 456939 HNRN 1’17’'49 Sénior F 1
50m NL RAVACHE Claire CD 507870 HNRN 1’51’’26 Vétéran F 2
50m NL GUERIN Esméralda CD 338803 ELAN 1’11''20 Vétéran F 1
50m NL MAUDET Brice CD 609133 ASA MINDIN ST BREVIN 0’41’’96 Sénior M 1
50m NL COLAS Florian CD 472907 HNRN 0’55’’93 Sénior M 3
50m NL ROUSSEAU Pierre-Emmanuel CD 496329 HNRN 1’15’’29 Vétéran M 1
50m NL DAVID Elliot CD 523194 HNRN 0’57’’34 Jeune -18 M 2
50m NL DELACOUR Florentin CD 562890 HNRN 0’30’’61 Jeune - 21 M 1

CD
50m Papillon DAVID Elliot CD 523194 HNRN 1’27’’68 Jeune -18 M 2
50m Papillon OLIVIER Nicolas CD 561486 HNRN 1’24’’76 Jeune -18 M 1

BC
50m Papillon MECYCH Ilyas BC 376119 HNRN 0’48’'20 Jeune -21 M 1

BC
100m Brasse MECYCH Ilyas BC 376119 HNRN 1’43’’04 Jeune -21 M 1
100m Brasse BOUVET Océane BC 334735 Nantes Natation 2’07’’70 Jeune - 21 F 1

CD
100m Brasse COLAS Florian CD 472907 HNRN 1’42’’67 Sénior M 1


